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2023 Nebraska Class A & B State Championships - 5/17/2023 to 5/18/2023
Hosted by the NSAA

Omaha Burke Stadium
Meet Program - Thursday  5/18

Event  601   Mixed Long Jump UNIFIED
Thursday 5/18/2023 - 1:30 PM

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Columbus Unified NDNehemiah Linden M ______________________ _______1 353
Bell West U NDElijah Chant M ______________________ _______2 339
Lincoln NS U NDJackson Olberding M ______________________ _______3 357
Bell West U NDVacarro Stano M ______________________ _______4 343
Millard S U NDMax Scheef M ______________________ _______5 362
Omaha West U NDWill Tomcykowski M ______________________ _______6 374
Aurora Unified NDConnor Smith M ______________________ _______7 336
Alliance Unified NDEspen Lanink M ______________________ _______8 330

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Aurora Unified NDSammie Weddle M ______________________ _______1 337
Columbus Unified NDMatthew Holcomb M ______________________ _______2 352
Bell West U NDColin Remmert M ______________________ _______3 338
Omaha West U NDAlex Ommen M ______________________ _______4 370
Lincoln NS U NDJhaeda Taylor M ______________________ _______5 358
Millard S U NDJerome Woolridge M ______________________ _______6 361
Bell West U NDMarcus Linder M ______________________ _______7 340
Alliance Unified NDFrancis DuBray M ______________________ _______8 331

Event  604   Mixed Shot Put UNIFIED
Thursday 5/18/2023 - 1:30 PM

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Alliance Unified NDEspen Lanink M ______________________ _______1 330
Blair Unified NDCornez Tucker M ______________________ _______2 346
Omaha Bryan U NDMarquise Keeten M ______________________ _______3 367
Ashland-Green U NDDane Jacobsen M ______________________ _______4 332
Central City U NDJacob Kucera M ______________________ _______5 352
Columbus Unified NDNehemiah Linden M ______________________ _______6 353
Elkhorn South U NDHenry Prochazka M ______________________ _______7 354
Syracuse Unified NDJackson Nordhues M ______________________ _______8 379

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Elkhorn South U NDKimball Giurgis M ______________________ _______1 355
Syracuse Unified NDJaydon Nichols M ______________________ _______2 380
Central City U NDHarold Senkbile M ______________________ _______3 350
Omaha Bryan U NDYvan Nsengsiyumva M ______________________ _______4 369
Ashland-Green U NDLogan Feathers M ______________________ _______5 334
Blair Unified NDJaden Rogge M ______________________ _______6 347
Columbus Unified NDMatthew Holcomb M ______________________ _______7 352
Alliance Unified NDFrancis DuBray M ______________________ _______8 331
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2023 Nebraska Class A & B State Championships - 5/17/2023 to 5/18/2023
Hosted by the NSAA

Omaha Burke Stadium
Meet Program - Thursday  5/18

Event  602   Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay UNIFIED
Thursday 5/18/2023 - 2:10 PM

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NTPapillion-LV South Unified ______________________ _______1  
NTOmaha Bryan Unified ______________________ _______2  
NTLincoln North Star Unified ______________________ _______3  
NTOmaha Westside Unified ______________________ _______4  
NTBlair Unified ______________________ _______5  
NTBellevue West Unified ______________________ _______6  
NTMillard South Unified ______________________ _______7  
NTAshland-Greenwood Unified ______________________ _______8  

Event  603   Mixed 100 Meter Dash UNIFIED
Thursday 5/18/2023 - 3:25 PM

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Waverly Unified NTGarrison Brehm M ______________________ _______1 382
Alliance Unified NTEspen Lanink M ______________________ _______2 330
Omaha West U NTDoug Schafer M ______________________ _______3 372
Bell West U NTShawn Schutte M ______________________ _______4 341
Columbus Unified NTNehemiah Linden M ______________________ _______5 353
Lincoln NS U NTJackson Olberding M ______________________ _______6 357
Millard S U NTMax Scheef M ______________________ _______7 362
Omaha Bryan U NTJeremiah Gorham M ______________________ _______8 364

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Omaha West U NTBrandon Helton M ______________________ _______1 371
Lincoln NS U NTJhaeda Taylor M ______________________ _______2 358
Waverly Unified NTAnton Folds M ______________________ _______3 381
Millard S U NTJerome Woolridge M ______________________ _______4 361
Omaha Bryan U NTJohnathan Bergh M ______________________ _______5 365
Alliance Unified NTFrancis DuBray M ______________________ _______6 331
Bell West U NTMarcus Linder M ______________________ _______7 340
Columbus Unified NTMatthew Holcomb M ______________________ _______8 352


